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              DDAATTEE    HHOOMMEE    AAWWAAYY  VVEENNUUEE  

Sat 03 June  19:35 NZ PROVINCIAL 
BARBARIANS  

7-13 
 

BRITISH LIONS Toll Stadium, Whangerei 

Wed 07 June  19:35 BLUES  22-16 
 

BRITISH LIONS Eden Park, Auckland 

Sat 10 June  19:35 CRUSADERS  3-12 
 

BRITISH LIONS AMI Stadium, 
Christchurch 

Tues 13 June 19:35 HIGHLANDERS  23-22 
 

BRITISH LIONS Forsyth Barr Stadium, 
Dunedin 

Sat 17 June  19:35 MĀORI ALL BLACKS  10-32 
 

BRITISH LIONS Rotorua International 
Stadium, Rotorua 

Tues 20 June  19:35 CHIEFS 
 

6-34 
 

BRITISH LIONS Waikato Stadium 
Hamilton 

Sat 24 June  19:35 NEW ZEALAND  30-15 
 

BRITISH LIONS Eden Park, Auckland 

Tues 27 June  19:35 HURRICANES  31-31 
 

BRITISH LIONS Westpac Stadium, 
Wellington 

Sat 01 July  19:35 NEW ZEALAND  21-24 
 

BRITISH LIONS Westpac Stadium, 
Wellington 

Sat 08 July  19:35 NEW ZEALAND  15-15 
 

BRITISH LIONS Eden Park, Auckland 

THE SERIES WAS DRAWN 
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